sapphire window, dia 20x6mm, poilshedsapphire window, dia 20x6mm, poilshedsapphire window, dia 20x6mm, poilshed
Epoxy-free Optical Path

angle
(°)
Entrance
beam
diameter
(mm)
Image spot
diameter
（μm）
M1/M2
(mm)
Screw
thread
Dimension
figure
FT-1064-100-70 100 108 70×70 ±28 12 20 16/12 M85×1 Pic.1
FT-1064-160-99 160 181 99×99 ±25 12 26 16/12 M85×1 Pic.1
FT-1064-254-157 254 299 157×157 ±25 20 25 30/16 M85×1 Pic.2
FT-1064-330-217 330 390 217×217 ±26.5 16 40 18/24 M85×1 Pic.2
FT-1064-420-291 420 497 291×291 ±28 15 55 30/16 M85×1 Pic.2
FT-532-100-70 100 108 70×70 ±28 6 15 16/12 M85×1 Pic.1
FT-532-160-99 160 187 99×99 ±25 15 12 16/12 M85×1 Pic.1
FT-532-254-170 254 321 170×170 ±27.5 10 25 30/16 M85×1 Pic.2
FT-532-330-204 330 386.2 204×204 ±25 14 23 18/24 M85×1 Pic.2
FT-532-420-290 420 493.5 290×290 ±28 15 27 30/16 M85×1 Pic.2
FT-355-100-70 100 108 70×70 ±28 6 10 12/16 M85×1 Pic.1
FT-355-160-99 160 187 99×99 ±25 7 15 12/16 M85×1 Pic.1
FT-355-254-170 254 321 170×170 ±27.5 10 17 13/30 M85×1 Pic.2
FT-355-330-204 330 386.2 204×204 ±25 10 20 13/30 M85×1 Pic.2
Pic.1 Pic.2
30
High efficiency AR-632.8nm coatings

assembling
High damage threshold
Excellent thermal performance
Easy installation
Non-magnetic stainless steel
Housing
Suitable for industrial applications
Other specification upon request
Item #
NA Connector
Style
AR（nm） Transmi
ttance Dimensions(mm)
Working
distance (mm)
FOC-127-10-808 10
FOC-127-20-808 20
FOC-127-25-808 25
FOC-127-30-808
12.7
<0.24 SMA905 808 >98%
30
FOC-200-40-808 40
FOC-200-45-808 45
FOC-200-50-808 50
FOC-200-60-808 60
FOC-200-80-808
20.0
80
FOC-254-100-808 100
FOC-254-150-808 150
FOC-254-200-808 200
FOC-254-235-808 235
FOC-254-500-808
25.4
500
FOC-127